
Name Age Time

1 Levi Robinson 18 18:25.55

2 Adam Yonley 38 20:40.98

3 Colton Sundstrom 15 21:01.13

4 Landon Blankenship 18 21:50.63

5 Malachi Keefe 15 22:00.98

6 Andrew Miller 16 22:01.62

7 Mike Clapper 66 22:39.21

8 Noah Montgomery 15 24:16.11

9 Eliza Redden 20 25:18.41

10 Lucas Cragel 20 25:19.98

11 Bob Delauder 57 25:24.05

12 Logan Nichols 17 25:27.91

13 Lanay Smith 42 25:39.98

14 Rachel Rufener 33 26:42.58

15 Mike Nickels 65 27:16.84

16 Mike Rufener 38 27:28.38

17 Ava Cline 13 27:44.48

18 Morgan Follett 13 27:44.76

19 Jessica Yonley 37 29:17.31

20 Renae Hamrick 40 29:51.14

21 Mary Lewis 48 30:19.26

22 Isaiah Miller 13 32:54.74

23 Doug Jetters 99 33:16.17

24 Jack Kelbley 15 40:02.77

25 Darla Noblet 52 42:16.87
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Overall Male Time Overall Female Time

1 Levi Robinson 18:25.55 1 Eliza Redden 25:18.41

Male 14 and Under Time Female 14 and Under Time

1 Isaiah Miller 32:54.74 1 Ava Cline 27:44.48

2 2 Morgan Follett 27:44.76

Male 15-18 Time Female 15-18 Time

1 Colton Sundstrom 21:01.13 1

2 Landon Blankenship 21:50.63 2

3 Malachi Keefe 22:00.98 3

Male 19-24 Time Female 19-24 Time

1 Lucas Cragel 25:19.98 1

2 2

3 3

Male 25-29 Time Female 25-29 Time

1 1

2 2

3 3

Male 30-34 Time Female 30-34 Time

1 1 Rachel Rufener 26:42.58

2 2

3 3

Male 35-39 Time Female 35-39 Time

1 Adam Yonley 20:40.98 1 Jessica Yonley 29:17.31

2 Mike Rufener 27:28.38 2

3 3

Male 40-44 Time Female 40-44 Time

1 1 Lanay Smith 25:39.98

2 2 Renae Hamrick 29:51.14

3 3

Male 45-49 Time Female 45-49 Time

1 1 Mary Lewis 30:19.26

2 2

3 3

Male 50-54 Time Female 50-54 Time

1 1 Darla Noblet 42:16.87

2 2

3 3

Male 55-59 Time Female 55-59 Time

1 Bob Delauder 25:24.05 1

2 2

3 3

Male 60 and Over Time Female 60 and Over Time

1 Mike Clapper 22:39.21 1

2 Mike Nickels 27:16.84 2

3 Doug Jetters 33:16.17 3


